
CALIFORNIA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

CALIFORNIA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

C
A

LIF
O

R
N

IA
C

A
LIF

O
R

N
IA

A
R

IZ
O

N
A

A
R

IZ
O

N
A

ARIZONAUNITEDSTATESMEXICO

ARIZONAUNITEDSTATESMEXICO

IMPERIAL COUNTY

RIVERSIDE COUNTY
RIVERSIDE COUNTY

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

RIVERSIDE COUNTY

SAN BERNADINO COUNTY

SALTON
SEA

S
A

N
 D

IE
G

O
 C

O
U

N
T

Y

IM
P

E
R

IA
L C

O
U

N
T

Y

S A L T O N   S E A 

                    A I R   B A S I N

M O J A V E   D E S E R T 

A I R   B A S I N

S A N   D I E G O

A I R   B A S I N

S O U T H

C O A S T

A I R   B A S I N

N
ew

 R
iver

A
lam

o R
iver

L A   S E C R E T A R I A   D E L   M E D I O   A M B I E N T E   Y   R E C U R S O S   N A T U R A L E S   
( S E M A R N A T   [ T H E   M E X I C A N   E N V I R O N M E N T A L   A G E N C Y ]  )

L A   S E C R E T A R I A   D E L   M E D I O   A M B I E N T E   Y   R E C U R S O S   N A T U R A L E S   
( S E M A R N A T   [ T H E   M E X I C A N   E N V I R O N M E N T A L   A G E N C Y ]  )

HidalgoHidalgo

TecoloteTecolote

Mecca

Indio

Glamis

Niland

Brawley

Banning

Imperial

El Centro
Holtville

La Quinta
Coachella

Calipatria

Salton City

Westmorland

Palm Desert

Plaster City

Bombay Beach

Palm Springs

Salton Sea Beach

Desert Hot Springs

78

94

18

76

98

86

38

78

111

177

247

371

8

5

8

95

10

5

2

  \\YOSEMITE\SACGIS\SALTON_SEA\MXDS\AIR_QUALITY\SS_AIR_BASIN_BOUNDARIES.MXD SS_AIR_BASIN_BOUNDARIES.PDF 08/26/2004 08:33:25

FIGURE 2-10
AIR BASIN BOUNDARIES AND 
REGULATORY AGENCY 
JURISDICTIONS IN THE 
SALTON SEA AREA
SALTON SEA ECOSYSTEM MANAGEMENT PLAN 
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